
AYUNTAMIENTO DE HUELVA

INGRESOS TRIBUTARIOS 

Impuestos Directos

Impuestos Indirectos

Tasas

Contribuciones Especiales

Total Ingresos Tributarios

Nº habitantes

Ingresos Tributarios por habitante

EJERCICIO 2022

Derechos Reconocidos

55.423.474,47

12.354.068,51

562,19

11.501.164,96

469.602,60

79.748.310,54

141.854


